CS SERIES
Page 1 of 2 Cubelite
4" Wide 4-3/4" Deep Surface Fluorescent
2', 3' and 4' lenghts 2 Lamp, Fluorescent T8 or T12
CFI Fluorescent is a Philips group brand
CFI Fluorescent
525 Education Road, Cornwall, Ontario K6H 6C7 • (613) 938-6221 • Fax (613) 938-0961
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.

If K.O. is within 3" of ballast, use wire suitable for at least 90°.
Labels: Listed by CSAUS.
Ordering information
Explanation of Catalog Number. Example: CSB248-120SOVB
Cubelite
CS B 2 48 120 SO VB
CS =  Spring-
loaded
end cap
(standard)
 W = White
 B = Black
Body
Colour
Lamp
Quantity
Lamp / Fixture
Length
Voltage OptionsBallast Type
1 or 2 24 =  nominal 24"
17W T8 or 20W T12
36 =  nominal 36"
25W T8 or 30W T12
48 =  nominal 48"
32W T8 or 34W T12
120 = 120
277 = 277
347 = 347
Add appropriate
suffix catalog
 ZO – Opal Lens
 VB – Prismatic
 LE =  T12 Magnetic
 SO –  T8 Electronic
R0-01/09
–